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Program Type Dealership Name Business Address City ST Zip Website Phone Number

Fat Tire Cycles 10701 Corrales Rd NW #16 Albuquerque NM 87109 www.fattirecycles.com (505) 345-9005

Gila Hike and Bike 103 E. College Ave Silver City NM 88061 www.gilahikeandbike.com (575) 388-3222

Kickstand Cycles 1127 Midway Park Place NE Albuquerque NM 87114 www.kickstandcycles.com (505) 359-7566

Silver City Cycles 914 N. Pope Street Silver City NM 88061 www.silvercitycycles.bike (575) 388-1444

Sport Systems 6915 Montgomery Blvd. NE Albuquerque NM 87109 www.nmsportsystems.com (505) 837-9400

Program Type Dealership Name Business Address City ST Zip Website Phone Number

Chalmers Ford 2500 Rio Rancho Drive SE Rio Rancho NM 87124 www.chalmersford.com (505) 890-2201

Chevrolet Cadillac of Santa Fe 4450 Cerrillos Rd Santa Fe NM 87507
www.chevroletofsantafe.com  
www.cadillacofsantafe.com (505) 471-3700

Fiesta Hyundai 1955 St. Michaels Drive Santa Fe NM 87505 www.fiestahyundai.com (505) 578-8826

Fiesta Kia 7400 Lomas Blvd NE Albuquerque NM 87110 www.fiestakia.com (505) 578-8887

Fiesta Mitsubishi 7300 Lomas Blvd NE Albuquerque NM 87110 www.fiestamitsbishinm.com (505) 578-8887

Fiesta Nissan 2005 St. Michaels Drive Santa Fe NM 87505 www.fiestanissansantafe.com (505) 578-8923

Fiesta Subaru 7100 Lomas Blvd NE Albuquerque NM 87110 www.fiestasubaru.com (505) 578-8959

Fiesta VinFast 7301 Lomas Blvd NE Albuquerque NM 87111 www.fiestavinfast.com (505) 578-8887

Fiesta Volkswagen 8201 Lomas Blvd NE Albuquerque NM 87110 www.fiestavw.com (505) 578-8786

Magpie Motors 2511 1st St NW Albuquerque NM 87102 www.magpiemotors.com (505) 288-9327

Power Ford 1101 Montano Rd NE Albuquerque NM 87107 https://www.powerfordnm.com (505) 449-1216

Smith Ford 412 East Motel Drive Lordsburg NM 88045 www.smithfordlordsburg.com (575) 542-3551
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